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The Box Lounger is a cozy box with a soft sound absorbing material on the inside that dampens outside sounds. It is the perfect 
place for you to make a phone call, work on your laptop or just relax. The Box Lounger can also be used as a room divider and is 
available in different colors to match your interior. The Box Lounger provides a quiet and visually secluded cover from the sur-
rounding noise and movement. Generally, this problem can be found in open-space offices and public spaces. The Box Lounger is 
available in different finishes and with different base options.

BASIC INFO

DESCRIPTION
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Wooden shell available in four different finishes: lacquered in RAL 9003 (signal white), lacquered in RAL 9004 (signal black), 
white pigmented Birch and black stained Birch. Swivel base and metal base lacquered in same color as shell (white / black). 
Wooden legs in same lacquered/pigmented/stained finish as shell.

Different fabric colors available on the inside walls, seat and backside. Available with power socket (black): 1 ext, 1 USB charge 
(5V, 2,1A), 3m cord. Power socket located on the users left-hand side as standard. Electrical cord exits the bottom of the product. 
Swivel base is equipped with a stopper when product is ordered with power socket.

Available with power socket: 1 ext, 1 USB 
charge (5V, 2,1A), 3m cord. Color: Black.
EU / GB / US

Injection moulded Polyethylene PE 100

SHELL

SPECS / MATERIALS

FRAME

BASE

GLIDERS

Wooden legs (Birch) / Swivel base in lacquered metal / Tubular steel base in lacquered metal

Compression moulded birch

Plywood
High quality Polyurethane foam 
Fabric

For further information about COLORS and material options, please check the COLORS & FINISHES document which can be downloaded 
from the downloads section on our website at www.loookindustries.com. For further information about FABRICS, check the FABRIC LIST 
document in the same downloads section. Here you will also find CARE INSTRUCTIONS.

Available with multicolor upholstery. 
Please check our FABRIC LIST or PRICE 
LIST for options.
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MULTICOLOR
UPHOLSTERY

sales@thinkspaceoffice.com    www.thinkspaceoffice.com



1520

810 800

440

1520

810 730

440

1520

810 730

440

201S 201W 201M
SWIVEL BASE WOODEN BASE METAL BASE

80 KG
WEIGHT W/ SWIVEL BASE

DIMENSIONS

57 KG
PRODUCT WEIGHT
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VERSIONS / ADD-ONS

201S

201W

201M
SWIVEL BASE

WOODEN BASE

METAL BASE

201S
W/ POWER SOCKET
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PRODUCT IMAGES
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